
COMC Mobile Medical Unit  Spring 2025 
Provider:  Dr. Vicky Gulley             MMU Cell:  573-286-7001 

 Clinic Numbers for additional assistance: 573.346.4446 (Camdenton), 573.765.5141 (Richland), 573.302.7490 (Osage) 

 
Month/Day Days Location Time 

Dec. 30, 31 Jan 2 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
January 7-9 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 

January 13-16 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
January 20-23 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 
January  27-30 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 

    
February 3-6 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 

February 10-13 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
February 17-20 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 
February 24-27 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 

    
March 3-6 Tues-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 

March 10-13 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
March 17-20 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 
March 24-27 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 

    
Mar 31-April 3 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 

April 7-10 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
April 14-17 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 
April 21-24 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 

April 28- May 1 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm  
    

May 5- May 8 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
May 12- May 15 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 
May 19- May 22 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
May 26- May 29 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 

    
June 2- June 5 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 

June 9- June 12 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm  
June 16- June 19 Mon-Thurs Crocker 9am-12pm 
June 23- June 26 Mon-Thurs Waynesville 9am-12pm 

Every afternoon 1-4pm the team will be at Waynesville East School 



Crocker- COMC Building : 101 12th Street Crocker, MO 65452  
Waynesville- Good Samaritan: 1809 Historic, US Rte 66 Waynesville, MO 65583  
 


